
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bryson Gotti Sacred Heart - Salina 164.0 250.0 10

2 Karston Wall Sedgwick High School 164.0 235.0 8

3 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 164.7 225.0 6

4 Kristopher Monroe Nickerson High School 165.0 210.0 4

5 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 160.5 200.0 2

6 Braylen Dold Garden Plain 160.0 185.0 1

7 Easton Pauly Garden Plain 163.0 185.0 0

8 Canann  Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 163.6 185.0 0

9 Cale Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 156.6 175.0 0

10 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 165.0 175.0 0

11 Wyatt Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 161.4 170.0 0

12 Max Thimesch Pratt High School 163.3 155.0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryson Gotti Sacred Heart - Salina 164.0 405.0 10

2 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 165.0 385.0 8

3 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 160.5 365.0 6

4 Kristopher Monroe Nickerson High School 165.0 355.0 4

5 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 164.7 345.0 2

6 Max Thimesch Pratt High School 163.3 315.0 1

7 Karston Wall Sedgwick High School 164.0 315.0 0

8 Easton Pauly Garden Plain 163.0 300.0 0

9 Canann  Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 163.6 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Braylen Dold Garden Plain 160.0 285.0 0

11 Cale Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 156.6 275.0 0

12 Wyatt Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 161.4 225.0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 160.5 240.0 10

2 Bryson Gotti Sacred Heart - Salina 164.0 240.0 8

3 Karston Wall Sedgwick High School 164.0 235.0 6

4 Kristopher Monroe Nickerson High School 165.0 235.0 4

5 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 164.7 225.0 2

6 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 165.0 225.0 1

7 Braylen Dold Garden Plain 160.0 210.0 0

8 Canann  Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 163.6 205.0 0

9 Easton Pauly Garden Plain 163.0 200.0 0

10 Cale Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 156.6 185.0 0

11 Max Thimesch Pratt High School 163.3 175.0 0

12 Wyatt Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 161.4 135.0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryson Gotti Sacred Heart - Salina 164.0 895.0 10

2 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 160.5 805.0 8

3 Kristopher Monroe Nickerson High School 165.0 800.0 6

4 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 164.7 795.0 4

5 Karston Wall Sedgwick High School 164.0 785.0 2

6 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 165.0 785.0 1

7 Canann  Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 163.6 690.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Easton Pauly Garden Plain 163.0 685.0 0

9 Braylen Dold Garden Plain 160.0 680.0 0

10 Max Thimesch Pratt High School 163.3 645.0 0

11 Cale Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 156.6 635.0 0

12 Wyatt Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 161.4 530.0 0

Men's 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Bryson Gotti Sacred Heart - Salina 164.0 5.457

9 Owen Schmidt Pratt High School 160.5 5.016

12 Kristopher Monroe Nickerson High School 165.0 4.848

13 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 164.7 4.827

15 Karston Wall Sedgwick High School 164.0 4.787

17 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 165.0 4.758

23 Braylen Dold Garden Plain 160.0 4.25

26 Canann  Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 163.6 4.218

27 Easton Pauly Garden Plain 163.0 4.202

28 Cale Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 156.6 4.055

29 Max Thimesch Pratt High School 163.3 3.95

36 Wyatt Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 161.4 3.284


